wintersporr  (f cMIn BAHK

Mecto B
Mecto  KaTeropumn
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 2
5
6 1
7 2
8 4
9 2
10 2
11 5
12 6
13 3
14 7
15 1
16 1
17 8
18 9
19 1
20 10
21 "
22 2
23 2
24 4
25 3
26 4
27 1
28 5
29 5
30 3
31 3
32 6
33 12
34 2
35 13
36 1
37 2
38 7
39 8
40 14
41 9
42 3
43 15
44 4
45 10
46 3
47 6
48 2
49 4
50 16
51 1"
52 5
53 12
54 6
55 7

cowna ¢ AucTaHumm
cowna ¢ AucTaHumm
cowna ¢ AucTaHumm
cowna ¢ AucTaHumm

Homep
102
101
563
561

96

605
503
18
359
358
391
39
86
22
363
384
62

78
365
74
353
320
591
29
322
[}
16
616
21
14
373
330
46
40

64
49
12
11
36
88
13
17

351
44
27
72

382

19

82

20
604
608
511
37

92
309
610
15

93

FnaBHbIA cyabsa

®amunus
MopryHosa
TuxoHosa
Xagosa
Mankosckas

MakapoBa

MepenénkuHa
Ycauesa
Koknesa
Mutuenn

MyxTuin
XaxynuHa
Bacunbesa
OseukuHa
[Manunoea
NaHuosa
Bacuna
JasbigoBa

MakapknHa
AHppeeBa
Bonkosa
Yynpukosa
OBu4MHHMKOBA
TpyHoBa
Jn
[Hanunosa
MopryHosa
Munosa
Fopoxosa
PoavioHoBa
BnoseHko
Kosanb
Mawkosa
Exosa
CeméHosa

Bopucosa
WabanuHa
KanHaesa
Linxoukas
HusoBueBa
Bnagumuposa
aBpunosa
Kono6a+osa
KocTioueHko
CepatokoBa
Fopoxosa
KaHuesuy
[apHbIk

Monskosa
Jenavonno
Hosukosa
BuHHMKOBa
ManbuoBa
Kypynesa
[HeiikuHa
Kononenbko
KasaHuesa
Tonopkosa
WyeToskuHa
BypblkuHa

B0~

Uma
Tlo6oBb
Enena
tOnua
WpuHa

Haranbsa

Tatbana
Napuca
EkatepuHa
Muwens
EsreHus
AHHa
Onecs
OkcaHa
EkaTepuHa
Mapus
Puvmva
Enusaseta

Onbra
Haranbs
Tlo6oBb
Esrexua
Hapexpa

Onbra
Tatbana

Enena

AnekcaHgpa
FanuHa

WpuHa

tOnuna

lanvHa

WpuHa
Tatbana

Enena
Tlo6oBb

Hapexpa
3uHanpga
Envsaseta
CseTnaHa
Haranbsa
Haranbs
Enena
TNMogmuna
Tatbana
Haranbs
Huna
BaneHTuHa
Hapexpa

Bepa
Huna
CeeTnana
Onbra
Enena
MapuHa
Huna
Tunna
EsreHus
Hapexpa
NMogmuna
Enexa

UTOrOBbIV NPOTOKON
141 3eneHorpaackun Monymapadon 2010

21 km XKeHWmHBI

a

lon

X X X %

%

X X X X XX XXX XXXXX XXX X X X X X X X X X XXX

X X X X X X X X XX XXX

X X X X X X X X X XXX

Data poxaeHus Boap.

14.01.1971
31.10.1977
17.10.1983
10.01.1986

22.02.1990

30.06.1967
28.10.1966
24.05.1985
06.12.1974
05.07.1978
09.01.1985
18.01.1987
25.11.1974
23.09.1988
26.11.1962
23.10.1940
15.03.1991

20.09.1982
07.06.1958
18.02.1989
02.01.1984
23.09.1962
04.11.1956
02.06.1973
24.12.1961
07.10.1963
04.12.1945
17.08.1963
30.06.1974
20.11.1968
19.11.1958
03.12.1963
1987
25.03.1945

21.09.1991
08.09.1952
27.10.1954
21.03.1961
06.03.1961
08.04.1984
22.06.1961
19.07.1944
06.08.1986
08.09.1957
11.09.1960
01.03.1955
25.04.1973

23.05.1947
16.05.1942
01.03.1981
19.01.1963
06.05.1958
15.07.1964
05.04.1956
19.05.1958
11.02.1979
04.09.1985
21.10.1957
07.05.1972

/
wintERsporT (oM BAHK

IZuts

Fopon

39 Mocksa
32 YKeneaHoropck
26 PbIBuHCK
24 Pbi6uHck

Topku 26,
20 [OMnTpOBCKMIA P-OH
43 Mocksa
43 Banawwxa
25 H. Hosropoa
35 CLUA
31 BnekTpocTans
25 Mockea
23 Onouka
35 Knumosck
21 3eneHorpap
47 Mockea
69 Mocksa
19 TNbITkapuHO
27 3eneHorpap
51 Mockea
21 Mocksa
26 H. Hosropop
47 Amuntpos
53 Mockea
37 Eropbesck
48 BeneHorpapn
46 Mocksa
64 B. Hoeropog
46 MywkuH
35 BpsiHck
41 Bpatck
51 Kawwupa
46 B. Hoeropog
23 [DoronpyaHbi
65 Mckos
18 A. Oy6poskn
57 Mockea
55 Benas Kanutea
49 Mockea
49 BpsHck
26 Bnagumup
48 Mocksa
65 PeyToB
23 [DonronpyaHblii
52 Mockea
49 3eneHorpap
55 Mockea
37 Mocksa
63 KonomHa
68 KopabnuHo
29 3eneHorpap
47 Mocksa
52 Mockea
46 Mocksa
54 EropbeBck
52
31
24
52
38

Cwunaros 0.

Sazvnn

Kny6

catowop Ne2
WBCM

cAtoCLor
AMUTPOB

TyXHWKn
r.Mocksa

TyXHWKn

Runaway
my
IRC

"Yemnmon"
3X0

Mapcek
®aken
cAKworP

Anbn Kny6
3eneHorpaackuii

CopmoBuy
Mwup r.Mocksa
IRC

Bum

KNB "AkpoH"

c/k "Cubups"
IRCdaken
AKpOH

"Yemnmon"

KNB "Mapadon"
"Meep"
Benka
Mapcek
Crumyn-bum

MoOTU
"3noposbe”
Mapcek
chaken "Mocksa"
YepHroronoeka
Wkap-JlyHuKkn
Wkap-TyxH1Kn

Wkap-JyxH1Kkn
Melwepa

KNB "AkpoH"

Kareropus
K35-39
K30-34
K18-29
K18-29

X18-29

XK40-44

XK40-44
X18-29
XK35-39
XK30-34
X18-29
X18-29
XK35-39
X18-29
K45-49
K65+
X18-29

X18-29

K50-54
*18-29
*18-29
K45-49
K50-54
35-39
K45-49
K45-49
K60-64
K45-49
35-39
K40-44
K50-54
K45-49
K18-29
K65+

X18-29

K55-59
K55-59
X45-49
XK45-49
X18-29
XK45-49
K65+
X18-29
XK50-54
XK45-49
XK55-59
K35-39

K60-64

K65+
X18-29
K45-49
K50-54
K45-49
K50-54
K50-54
K30-34
X18-29
K50-54
XK35-39

DUHMW
1:17:02
1:19:17
1:19:30
1:21:06

1:21:49

1:24:26
1:28:50
1:31:20
1:32:59
1:33:29
1:33:54
1:36:36
1:40:28
1:41:30
1:42:07
1:42:18
1:42:31

1:42:42
1:43:02
1:43:50
1:45:16
1:47:37
1:47:41
1:49:39
1:51:59
1:52:26
1:52:33
1:53:08
1:53:28
1:53:41
1:53:42
1:54:53
1:55:18
1:55:53

1:58:08
1:58:35
1:58:57
2:01:01
2:02:22
2:02:33
2:02:39
2:03:42
2:04:48
2:05:09
2:09:46
2:12:16
2:12:46

2:13:114
2:18:47
2:20:06
2:24:23
2:24:23
2:28:12
2:29:36
2:38:14
1:20:32
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